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1 Sa n Ma te o * 117.025 28.450 29.275 29.525 29.775

11 2 1

548 S am ira  Ghiw are 9.525 9.800 9.925

537 T es la  Bedard 9.500 9.750 9.9509.825

559 Ha iley P im ente l 9.425 9.725 9.9009.900

542 A re te  Danenberg 9.800

2 A irborne * 116.325 28.275 29.300 29.225 29.525

22 1 2

713 Khloe  T am 9.500 9.825 9.875

704 Joy O lum ofin 9.450 9.575

692 Danica  Dorflinge r 9.325 9.900 9.8009.850

699 S asha  Lee-Hw ong Bartle 9.575 9.8509.800

3 Pa c ific  W e st * 114.375 27.425 28.950 29.100 28.900

716T 3 3

105 Layla  M ukdasaw at 9.225 9.625 9.6509.725

112 Pua  Zim m er 9.175 9.525 9.7009.825

107 M ya  S am s 9.025

111 Abiga il W ong 9.800 9.5509.550

4 W e st  V a lle y * 114.175 27.600 28.550 28.750 29.275

312 5 5

344 S iena  Aubrey 9.225 9.7509.525

347 A lice  Harper 9.225 9.400 9.750

350 M ia  Ra fia 9.150 9.700 9.600

346 Kaylena  Covington 9.450 9.7759.625

5 CGA * 113.400 27.825 28.575 28.025 28.975

5T4 4 18

484 Joy Cho 9.300 9.650 9.7759.575

488 M addie  Kane 9.300 9.400 9.6259.375

493 De laney Ronnow 9.225

530 Em i S pencer 9.525 9.5759.075

6 Ba y  Is la nd * 113.075 27.900 28.200 28.250 28.725

103 8 11

673 Juna  Kim 9.375 9.100 9.5009.350

685 Lucy W ebste r 9.275 9.675 9.7259.275

669 Penny Cheng 9.250 9.425 9.500

684 M oning W ang 9.625
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7 Bla ck Dia mond * 112.525 27.425 28.300 28.325 28.475

1616T 7 10

417 Ayla  Ocam po 9.250 9.425 9.5009.350

418 Ava  O livas 9.125 9.475

414 Be lla  Angara 9.050 9.625 9.550

419 Aa liyah Pa rk 9.250 9.4259.500

8 Golde n Be a rs * 112.375 27.650 27.950 28.125 28.650

1110T 9 13

140 Naom i S aw adogo 9.325 9.475 9.6259.500

123 M ara  DaS ilva -Graves 9.250 9.325

128 Eve  Eya l 9.075 9.675 9.600

135 T essa  Lee 8.800 9.4259.300

9 V -Force  * 112.200 27.700 27.350 28.650 28.500

158 12 6

211 Kar lie  T ulle r 9.350 8.925 9.500

206 Brynlee  Gill 9 .300 9.325 9.5259.450

212 Be llam y York 9.050 9.100 9.575

205 Nata lia  Gil 9 .4759.625

10 Re dwood Empire * 112.175 27.550 27.150 28.375 29.100

413 13T 8

310 Va lentina  Orozco 9.325 8.925 9.6509.425

311 Lily Phe tphadoung 9.150 9.250 9.8009.250

304 Ka len Agin 9.075 8.975 9.6509.700

11 Libe rty * 112.125 27.250 27.550 28.350 28.975

5T21 10 9

475 Ke lsey S cott 9.225 9.600 9.6259.550

469 Lily Faulkner 9.175 9.650 9.7009.300

472 Isabe la  M ora les 8.850 8.300 9.6509.500

12 North Ba y * 111.550 27.025 28.425 27.850 28.250

2125 6 20

389 S e lah Kirk 9.225 9.625 9.5759.400

392 Elianna  Radford 9.000 9.000 9.3259.125

387 M ia  Grace  Chang 8.800 9.800 9.3509.325
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13 Ext re me * 111.500 27.750 27.150 28.075 28.525

146 13T 14T

445 Chloe  Blizza rd 9.275 8.900 9.3759.150

453 Lizz ie  S tillm an 9.250 9.400 9.6509.425

447 A lyse  Lankford 9.225 8.850 9.5009.500

14 By e rs  Rose v ille * 111.325 26.900 27.000 28.825 28.600

12T26 15 4

355 Yare tz i Am br iz 9.000 9.6009.650

359 Kyns lee  Be lding 8.950 9.000 9.525

376 Abiga il S am ples 8.950 8.975 9.625

367 Le ighton He inz 9.025 9.4759.550

15 Dre a m X t re me * 111.000 27.400 26.700 28.150 28.750

8T18 19 12

281 Peyton Booth 9.150 9.5009.075

285 Nadia  Denes 9.150 8.550 9.500

284 S am antha  DeLoz ie r 9.100 8.775 9.500

283 Joanna  DeLoz ie r 9.375 9.7509.575

16 Rile y 's * 110.875 27.650 26.750 28.075 28.400

1710T 18 14T

218 M ar iah Hay 9.300 9.425

221 Haze l O rtiz 9.225 9.050 9.5259.300

226 Em m i T a is ip ic 9.125 8.900 9.425

224 Layla  S andgren 8.800 9.4509.350

17 CCGI * 110.625 27.725 26.225 28.075 28.600

12T7 21 14T

276 A lyssa  S iliznoff 9.300 9.000 9.4759.425

269 Zoie  Hofe r 9.275 9.600

278 Eis ley S m ith 9.150 8.675 9.5259.425

274 Avery R iddle 8.550 9.225

18 Ele v a te * 109.875 27.225 26.675 28.075 27.900

2522 20 14T

732 Na Za r ia  Gr iffin 9.150 8.850 9.3009.200

730 Lir ienne  C ie lo 9.050 8.800 9.3759.400

734 A lyssa  Low -Im ura 9.025 9.025 9.2259.475
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19 Gold Sta r * 109.800 27.500 26.900 27.425 27.975

2314T 16T 24

405 T abitha  Lee 9.375 9.575 9.3509.375

413 Anika  Picha iah 9.100 9.175 9.3508.825

401 Audrey Eve rsull 9 .025 8.150 9.2759.225

20 Gy mn Unltd Sa lida * 109.725 27.500 25.900 28.400 27.925

2414T 22 7

231 Aubr ie  S tr ickland 9.225 8.800 9.250

232 M e lanie  S uarez 9.150 8.675 9.4259.450

230 M addy M onte ro 9.125 9.475

229 Gabby Kle in 8.425 9.2509.475

21 Da v is  Dia monds * 109.700 27.075 26.900 27.925 27.800

2624 16T 19

603 Ange lina  M ar iani 9.075 9.350 9.1509.275

604 Grace  M ar iani 9.000 8.900 9.2509.225

606 Isadora  Pitesky 9.000

597 Izzy Dunphy 8.650 9.4009.425

22 Gy mn Unltd Tur lock * 109.675 26.800 27.375 27.350 28.150

2227 11 26

119 Hannah S tevens 9.050 8.850 9.200

120 Nadia  Zille r 9.000 9.3758.925

116 Am anda  Ram os 8.750 9.500 9.4509.225

115 Aubrey M achuca 9.025 9.325

23 Clov is * 109.650 27.675 25.400 27.825 28.750

8T9 24 21

627 Le ilani Ram irez 9.350 8.350 9.5509.025

622 Ete rnity Jones 9.275 8.250 9.6509.400

621 Lauren Banta 9.050 8.800 9.400

624 Kaylee  M cAndrew s 9.550

24 Monte re y  Ba y * 108.900 27.325 25.575 27.650 28.350

1820 23 22

337 Kie rs ten Jones 9.125 8.525 9.4759.150

334 Be l Bo llm ann 9.100 8.450 9.4759.225

338 A lina  Knapic 9.100 9.4009.275

343 Kens ington S am pson 8.600
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25 A cce l * 107.700 27.775 24.225 27.375 28.325

195 26 25

430 A lyssa  Chu 9.425 9.125 9.6259.550

434 Els ie  Geddes 9.250 7.300 9.4258.825

443 Apoem a Ve loso 9.100 7.800

425 Em m a Best 9.2759.000

26 Miy a gi * 107.600 27.200 24.600 27.525 28.275

2023 25 23

297 Lindsay Lahr 9.200 8.725 9.4009.275

303 Eleanor S m ith 9.200 8.075 9.5509.050

302 Is la  Rose  M axw e ll 8 .800 7.800 9.3259.200

27 Gy mtowne  Coa sts ide * 105.050 27.350 23.300 26.900 27.500

2719 27 27

509 Le ia  Harr ington 9.175 7.750 9.1508.925

512 Brooke  S tevenson 9.125 7.850 9.1759.350

508 M argot Grant 9.050 7.700 9.1758.625
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